
Member Name State Post Code Mobile Email Qualification Type Discipline

Tamsin Adcock SA 5153 0401 054 731 tamsin@adcock.net.au Coach Educator General

Fiona Heysen SA 5211 0414 333 691 fionarty@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Megan Jones SA 5244 0417858371 megan@kirbypark.com Coach Educator General/Eventing

Lyn Jutilane-Maynard SA 5157 0422 805 106 lynjutilane@hotmail.com Coach Educator General/Dressage

Mandy Maiden SA 5172 0412841795 maidendale95@gmail.com Coach Educator General/Dressage

Nigel Treloar SA 5153 0448 785 910 nztreloar@internode.on.net Coach Educator General/Eventing

Julia Weir SA 5251 0407 795 266 jweir1@bigpond.com Coach Educator General/Dressage

Helen Barnes SA 5372 0408 834 143 hjbarnes1962@icloud.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Karen Horsell SA 5158 08 8322 9084 khorsell@westminster.sa.edu.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General


